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Sail # Boat Name Owners Telephone Email Color

USA 1 Frankly BS Frank Lawrence 206-271-4572 thefranklawrence@gmail.com Red

USA 2 Crumpler Ned Johnson 206-390-1097 nedsapps1943@gmail.com White
Rob Wilcox 206-734-7171 finebuildinginc@comcast.net

USA 3 Red Baron Bob Moore 360-941-1331 moorebob377@gmail.com Red

USA 4 Mini Magic Roger Werner 206-755-4193 rdwerner47@gmail.com White

USA 5 Mini Mighty Mouse Don Glockner 425-444-3603 don@qts-sea.com White

USA 6 Three Stooges Chris Brain 425-822-5884 cbrain@tousley.com White
Gordon Stoll 425-450-0490 Gstoll455@outlook.com

USA 7 Billy-Bob Bill Boyeson 206-805-7123 wrboyeson@gmail.com White
Bob Tindall 206-953-9523 (c)bob.tindall@hotmail.com

USA 8 Moocher Keith Johnson 206-498-2252 kjohnsonna@aol.com Green

USA 9 Rosie Bob & Tess Brown 206-799-6187 boatingbob@comcast.net White

USA 10 Blue Angel Scott Gilson 425-505-1181 Scottgilson@aol.com Blue
Terry Gosse 206-330-8970 tagosse@me.com

USA 11 Blue Moon Steve Herrin 206-450-5096 steve.herrin@hotmail.com Light Blue
Marshall Partington425-273-1334 drpartington@gmail.com

USA 12 Aburoc Rob Fleming not active reming@qwest.net Black

USA 13 Little Wing Grant Chyz 206-498-6663 gtc@chyz.com Yellow

USA 14 Kuon V Martin Withington 206-669-3169 mmw@seanet.com White

USA 15 Meter Maid Stacie Thorlakson 808-250-3999 thorlakson@mac.com White

USA 16 Wide Load Kit McQueen 360-296-1380 ktmc@yahoo.com White

USA 17 Bluenose Phil Calvert 206-910-7977 phil.calvert@comcast.net Blue/White
Tom & Lynn Winga253-350-8348 lynn@wardcocpa.com

USA 18 Da Kine Dick Bell 425-486-9535 grsbell@aol.com White
Davey Jones 206-953-7005 dbjmd@me.com

USA 19 Little Star Rob Rothe 425-454-5467 robrcity@msn.com White/Black
Sue Weiss 206-370-2080 balsuesails@gmail.com

USA  20 Eclipse David Cornfield 206-920-7203 davidco-syc@farstar.com Black/White

USA 21 Legal John Chuta 425-454-4894 cynjon@aol.com White/Blue
Matt McGuane 206-726-1444 mattmcguane@comcast.net
Bob Hale 206-714-1162 surprise.37@hotmail.com

USA 23 Claymore Bruce Johnston 206 788-6108 fastnet2001@gmail.com Blue
Stacey Wilson 206-553-9941 wwisail2@msn.com

SYC Deception Class Fleet Roster

Fleet Captain/Supreme Commander: Bill Boyeson
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